
Document Path: S:\SECTIONS\Waste\PROJECTS\TW2015\TW15042 - Auricom Jackson St Facility\GIS\Maps\TW15042_010_Floodplains.mxd

398,000

398,000

399,000

399,000

400,000

400,000

6,4
68

,00
0

6,4
68

,00
0

6,4
69

,00
0

6,4
69

,00
0

6,4
70

,00
0

6,4
70

,00
0

LEGEND

© Talis Consultants Pty Ltd ("Talis") Copyright in the drawings, information and data
recorded in this document ("the information") is the property of Talis. This document and
the information are soley for the use of the authorised recipient and
this document may not be used, transferred or reproduced in whole or part
for any purpose other than that which it is supplied by Talis without
written consent. Talis makes no representation, undertakes no duty and
accepts no responsibility to any third party who may use or rely upon this
document or the information.

!(

!(

!(

!(

Yanchep

Perth
Armadale

Mandurah

0 40 80 120 16020 km

LOCALITY

FLOODPLAINSAurigen - EnvironmentalAssessment andManagement Plan

0 90 180 270 36045 metres

¤ Coordinate System: GDA 1994 MGA Zone 50
Projection: Transverse Mercator, Datum: GDA 1994

TM
NKReviewed:

Checked:
Prepared: RPC Date:  23/06/2016

Revision:

Scale @ A3:1:10,000

Project No: TW15042
A

Data source: Roads, Suburbs, LGA's - Landgate, 2015. Imagery: Nearmaps, 2015. Floodplain data - DoW 

Fig
ure

 10

Site Boundary
FPM Floodplain Area
FPM 100 Year ARIFloodplain DevelopmentControl Area

P PO Box 454, Leederville WA 6903 | A Level 1 660 Newcastle St, Leederville WA 6007 | T 1300 251 070  | W www.talisconsultants.com.au




